
LED SPORTS LIGHT
HL-SP06-750WVCT-AXX

>70Ra

IP66

0.95
<15%

93%

3000K/4000K/5000K(Standard) 
/5700K/6500K

OSRAM

INVENTRONICS

15°/20°/25°/40°/60°/80°

AC100-277V/AC240-480V

750WWattage
LED Type
Efficiency
Luminous Flux

130LM/W
97,500LM

Optical Data

Specifications

CCT 

Beam Angle 
CRI 
System Efficiency 

Power Supply 
Input Voltage 
Power Frequency 
Output Voltage 
Power Efficiency 
Power Factor 
Total Harmonic Distortion

Electrical Data

IP Rating
Lifetime(L70 Standard)
Heat Radiator
Lens Material
Carton Dimensions
Gross Weight
Fixture Dimension
Net Weight

Others

50/60Hz
DC24-48V

50,000 hours
die-cast aluminum
PC

>90%

620*570*415mm
32.5kg
635*520*515mm
27kg
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515mm

325mm

635mm

520mm



Application
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The whole lamp can be adjusted in angle by changing 
the bracket.

Bracket

Laser Aiming Devices
(Optional)
The Laser Aiming Device gives you precision control in 
angling and aiming each sport light to its exact optimal 
position.

With fin heat sinks, increased heat dissipation and a 
longer life for SD series sports lighting.
The back cover has a cooling effect (the power is 
placed on the back cover, and the heat generated is 
conducted to the back cover to dissipate heat)

Radiator

Up and down adjustable
angle 0 ° ~ 240 °.
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Address: Building A, Jinkaijin Industrial Park, Shilongzai, Shiyan, Bao’an, Shenzhen, China
Tel: +86 755-23031787
Fax: +86 755-23057895

Packing including

1.1pcs led sports light
2.1pcs product user manual


